
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

Envase

Empaquetado

Palets

Código EAN 

Código DUN 14 

Tipo palet
Palet EUR

Bruto 

Neto

Escurrido

545 g 7.1 cm

370 g 7.1 cm

180 g 11.9 cm

Total caja

Total Palet

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Ancho(A) 

Largo(L)

Alto(H)

Formato 

Tipo embalaje

Cajas/ Base 

Unidades embalaje

Cajas/ Palet 

Alturas 

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Medidas

Medidas

A

L

H

6.8 kg

22.4 cm

30 cm

12.1 cm

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Medidas

Alcaparrones
 370ml LHDAL

Código 20156

8427754201569

18427754201566

Bandeja retractil

12

12

108

9

755 kg

100 cm

120 cm

148 cm  

FRASCO A-370

L/A

H

L

H

A


